
Pos 

A 
1 
2 
3 
4 

B 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

C 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNS 

D 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

E 
1 
2 

No. 

55 
42 
86 
74 

66 
6 

41 
808 
224 
71 

1337 
27 
43 
69 
34 
23 

9 
103 
12 
13 

119 
26 
25 
36 
45 

777 
19 

156 

22 
7 

925 
62 
99 
18 

88 
30 

Team 

1-4-3-2 Racing 
Askam jr. 
Mertas racing team 
STS Chvojkovice - Brod 

STOKETH 
Motor centrum 
Askam racing 
Shitboxracing 
RP racing 
Toušek Motorsport 
Šuplík Motorsport 
M-Team 
BaDiBa Racing 
TigerTeam 
MiJa Racing 
NSRT racing 

Martini Racing Team 
PTR Racing 
Bača Team 
Hipšák Motorsport 
Lumaca Nera 
MaxMotorsport by Autonabíjení.cz 
MaxMotorsport II by Ing. František Blahout 
LaGata Motorsport 
Auto Hoch 
JOHNY TUNNER ALL STARS TEAM 
Popchoice Racing 

Monstra Capezolli Motorsport 

DH racing 
SAABisti 
NASA racing 
N&P motors group 
HZ racing 
ABK 

N&P motors group 
ABL Racing Team 

Class 

A 
A 
A 
A 

B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 

C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 

C 

D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 

E 
E 

Laps 

112 
109 
106 
12 

127 
122 
122 
120 
118 
118 
118 
115 
115 
111 
14 
2 

121 
120 
119 
115 
113 
111 
107 
87 
37 
34 
29 

126 
123 
116 
113 
103 
60 

110 
2 

Best Tm 

2:50.858 
2:56.824 
2:56.802 
2:44.853 

2:37.870 
2:41.817 
2:38.843 
2:39.636 
2:43.975 
2:45.156 
2:43.105 
2:52.546 
2:48.281 
2:53.687 
2:49.474 
2:37.763 

2:40.755 
2:44.523 
2:48.747 
2:44.431 
2:46.397 
2:35.930 
2:47.768 
3:02.423 
3:02.217 
2:50.541 
3:05.328 

2:33.736 
2:38.504 
2:36.039 
2:49.302 
2:40.008 
2:49.752 

2:23.130 

Diff 

3 Laps 
6 Laps 

100 Laps 

5 Laps 
5 Laps 
7 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 

12 Laps 
12 Laps 
16 Laps 

113 Laps 
125 Laps 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
6 Laps 
8 Laps 

10 Laps 
14 Laps 
34 Laps 
84 Laps 
87 Laps 
92 Laps 

DNS 

3 Laps 
10 Laps 
13 Laps 
23 Laps 
66 Laps 

108 Laps 

Gap 

3 Laps 
3 Laps 

94 Laps 

5 Laps 
0.619 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

19:29.809 
11.589 
3 Laps 
0.191 

4 Laps 
97 Laps 
12 Laps 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
4 Laps 

20 Laps 
50 Laps 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 

3 Laps 
7 Laps 
3 Laps 

10 Laps 
43 Laps 

108 Laps 

Make 

Citroen C2 VTS 1.6 
Renault Clio 1.6 
Mazda MX5 1.6 
Honda 1.6 

Seat Leon 2.0 
Audi A3 2.0 
BMW 320 2.0 
Ford Focus ST 170 2.0 
Opel Astra G 1.8 
BMW e36 1.8 Is 
Renault Clio sport 2.0 
Opel Astra F 2.0 
Ford Fiesta ST 2.0 
Peugeot 206 GTI 2.0 
Peugeot 206 2.0 
Honda 2.0 

Škoda Fabia RS 1.9 TDi 
Škoda Octavia 1.8T 
VW Golf 2.3 
BMW 2.2 
Alfa Romeo 147 1.9JTD 
Audi A3 EVO III 1.8 T 
Audi A3 1.9 TDI 
Fabia 1.6 
Audi TT 1.8 T 
VW Golf 1.9 TDI 
Audi A3 1.9 TDI 

Alfa Romeo 1.9JTD 

BMW 30 
Saab 9-3 2.0 T 
Audi TT 2.0 T 
BMW 130 
BMW E30 M3 3.0 
Ford Mondeo 30 

Porsche 997 
Mercedes Benz 3.2 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

#71 +1min TOTAL TIME PENALTY - OVERTAKING UNDER SAFETY CAR 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

124.412 

Best Lap Tm 

2:23.130 

Best Speed 

148.950 

Best Lap by 

88 -  

Printed: 9/30/2025 11:15:11 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SLOVAKIA RING AGENCY, s. r. o. 

AMATER ENDURANCE CUP 
29.9.2025 

6H RACE 

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 11:30:15 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5.922 km 

9/29/2025 11:10 


